
10/9/2015 
 

 

Bid Opening 

CONSTRUCT NEW BUILDING FOR  

OCEAN DISCOVERY INSTITUTE LIVING LABORATORY 

CZ-16-0469-57 

FINAL BID TABULATION 
1:00 p.m. – September 28, 2015 

Board of Education (BOE) Date: November 10, 2015 

GENERAL CONTRACTOR 

SUM TOTAL OF ITEM 1 - ITEM 2 

PLUS ADDITIVE ALTERNATES 1 - 5 

INCLUDING ALLOWANCES 

SOLPAC CONSTRUCTION INC. dba 

Soltek Pacific Construction Company 
$10,834,700 

Barnhart-Reese Construction, Inc. $10,913,099 

Angeles Contractor, Inc. $11,521,780 

Erickson-Hall Construction Company $12,839,500 

Peter Vander Werff Construction, Inc. $11,496,730 / Non-Responsive* 

ProWest PCM Inc. dba 

ProWest Constructors 
$13,860,000 / Non-Responsive* 

T. B. Penick & Sons, Inc. $10,857,000 / Non-Responsive* 

USS Cal Builders $12,080,000 / Non-Responsive* 

 
*Did not meet terms and conditions of the Bid Docs 

 
Subcontractors listed by Soltek Pacific Construction Company 

Site Demolition Civil Prime General Engineering Food Service Kitcor Corporation 

Rebar Quality Reinforcing, Inc. Painting Maid Fast Construction 

Concrete San Diego Steel Solutions Elevator Aztech Elevator Company 

CMU Schwartz Masonry Inc. Fire Protection A-1 Fire Protection Inc. 

Steel Maya Steel Fabrications Inc. Plumbing / Site Utilities Stanton Utilities Inc. 

Rough Carpentry Ed Rose Construction Inc. HVAC Associate Mechanical Contractors 

Finish Carpentry Pars Industries Inc. dba Woodcraft Co. Electrical PAR Electrical Contractors, Inc. 

Waterproofing Alcala Company Audio / Visual 
Audio Associates of San Diego dba 
Audio Associates 

Sheet Metal Archibald Sheet Metal Inc. Low Voltage World Bridge Technologies, Inc 

Doors, Frames, Hardware McKernan Inc. Video Surveillance World Bridge Technologies, Inc. 

Windows / Glazing Pacific Coast Glazing, Inc. Intrusion World Bridge Technologies, Inc. 

Skylights Pacific Coast Glazing, Inc. Fire Alarm SimplexGrinnell LP 

Plaster Standard Drywall Inc. Earthwork Civil Prime General Engineering 

Gypsum Board Assemblies Standard Drywall Inc. Fencing 
In-Line Fence & Railing dba       

In-Line Construction, Inc. 

  Landscaping Marina Landscape Inc. 

 
This bid tabulation reports the results of the bid opening only and does not guarantee or imply project 

award.  The Strategic Sourcing and Contracts Department will be making a recommendation concerning 

this bid to the Board of Education on November 10, 2015 at 4100 Normal Street, San Diego, CA 92103. 
 

 


